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Games for 1. AFC, HCRP ADULT SOCCER LEAGUES

Last Updated on May 03, 2024

Away Team

1. AFC
1. AFC
1. AFC
1. AFC
3. Swagdog
3. Swagdog
7. Little Bear
7. Little Bear
1. AFC
1. AFC
5. Galatasaray
5. Galatasaray
1. AFC
1. AFC
1. AFC

1. AFC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

4

4

Home Team

4. W. African Juniors
4. W. African Juniors
6. EFC
6. EFC
1. AFC
1. AFC
1. AFC
1. AFC
2. IFK
12. Cruzazul
1. AFC
1. AFC
10. Maryland FC
10. Maryland FC
2. Turtles FC

2. Turtles FC

Hom Result

Scor

Win
Win
Loss
Tie
Win
Tie
Tie
Win
Tie
Loss
Loss
Tie
Tie
Tie
Tie

Loss
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